
Trophy Gewinner - Brutto Damen

Stand: 11.11.22, 19:44 Uhr
Pos.Name Club Hcp 07.11. 08.11. 10.11. 11.11. Total

   1Bretsch, Sandra Trophy Gewinner 16,9     21     17   (12)     14     52
   2Veeser, Ingrid Trophy Gewinner 16,6     13     15     10    (9)     38
   3Linke, Barbara Elisabeth Trophy Gewinner 16,8    (7)     15     10     10     35
   4Milbert, Margit Trophy Gewinner 24,7      7     12     14    (6)     33
   5Bange, Heidi Trophy Gewinner 23,8     10     14      8    (7)     32
   6Klimek, Christiane Trophy Gewinner 19,3      9     12      9    (8)     30
   7Westerhoff, Adelheid Trophy Gewinner 23,9      8     12      8    (8)     28
   8Diekmann, Nina Trophy Gewinner 22,4    (5)      9      9      6     24
   9Glindemann, Sabine Trophy Gewinner 29,6      8      9      6    (5)     23
  10Krug, Annette Trophy Gewinner 35,0    (1)      6      2      4     12
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Trophy Gewinner - Brutto Herren

Pos.Name Club Hcp 07.11. 08.11. 10.11. 11.11. Total

   1Renner, Lucca Trophy Gewinner  7,4     24     22     26   (20)     72
   2Weiß, Dirk Trophy Gewinner 15,8     22     23     21   (19)     66
   3Thielecke, Frank Trophy Gewinner 12,3     21     22   (18)     21     64
   4Franz, Otmar Trophy Gewinner  7,0     19     21     21   (16)     61
   5Lee, Clemens Trophy Gewinner 14,1   (15)     20     17     19     56

Hagen, Markus Trophy Gewinner 14,9     14     28   (13)     14     56
   7Grunow, Daniel Trophy Gewinner 14,4     19     20     16   (14)     55
   8Veauthier, Yannik Trophy Gewinner 13,9     19     13   (10)     21     53

Michel, Lasse Trophy Gewinner 16,2     19     16   (11)     18     53
Freier, Jan Trophy Gewinner 10,2   (14)     19     19     15     53

  11Himme, Ralf Trophy Gewinner 12,9     17     17     17   (12)     51
  12Kirsch, Edward Trophy Gewinner 12,9     17   (13)     18     15     50
  13Zweibäumer, Lucas Trophy Gewinner 16,8     18     11   (10)     19     48
  14Alefelder, Uwe Trophy Gewinner 14,8     17     14   (11)     16     47
  15Wassmuth, Tjark Trophy Gewinner 20,5    (9)     15     11     17     43

Heinelt, Otfried Trophy Gewinner 15,2     12     18   (12)     13     43
Jaekel, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 16,6     17     16     10   (10)     43

  18Mintel, Carsten Trophy Gewinner 15,6     13     13    (6)     16     42
Wächter, Björn Trophy Gewinner 27,2     10     20    (7)     12     42

  20Herb, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 23,4    (7)     16     11     12     39
  21May, Michael Trophy Gewinner 16,9    (8)     13     12     11     36

Volkheimer, Peter Trophy Gewinner 14,9     11     14     11    (8)     36
  23Wolf, Franz Trophy Gewinner 13,8     12     11   (11)     12     35

von Haacke, Julian Trophy Gewinner 17,7     13    (9)     10     12     35
  25Yang, Xiaochen Trophy Gewinner 22,1      8     12     14    (8)     34
  26Burghardt, Manfred Trophy Gewinner 10,5    (7)     10      9     14     33
  27Balling, Oliver Trophy Gewinner 25,3      7    (7)      8     17     32
  28Ambis, Norbert Trophy Gewinner 14,5     13     12      6     31
  29Sticht, Thilo Trophy Gewinner 22,5      8     11     10    (8)     29

Feldhoff, Thomas Trophy Gewinner 18,9     11      9      9    (7)     29
Görg, Peter Trophy Gewinner 13,1     12     17     29

  32Zeitler, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 23,0     10      5    (5)     11     26
Dreier, Stefan Trophy Gewinner 17,1      8      9    (7)      9     26
Rademann, Sven Trophy Gewinner 14,4     11     15     26

  35Allendorf, Michael Trophy Gewinner 25,9      6     12    (2)      5     23
  36Kurzweil, Robert Joseph Trophy Gewinner 23,0    (5)      6      9      7     22
  37Enning, Markus Trophy Gewinner 33,3    (1)      3      5      6     14
  38Westermann, Paul Trophy Gewinner 28,0      3      3      6
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Trophy Gewinner - Netto bis 18,4

Pos.Name Club Hcp 07.11. 08.11. 10.11. 11.11. Total

   1Weiß, Dirk Trophy Gewinner 15,8     39     38     38   (34)    115
   2Bretsch, Sandra Trophy Gewinner 16,9     39     32   (24)     29    100
   3Thielecke, Frank Trophy Gewinner 12,3     33     33   (30)     32     98
   4Lee, Clemens Trophy Gewinner 14,1   (29)     32     30     34     96
   5Michel, Lasse Trophy Gewinner 16,2     34     30   (24)     30     94

Hagen, Markus Trophy Gewinner 14,9     28     41     25   (25)     94
   7Zweibäumer, Lucas Trophy Gewinner 16,8     34   (21)     24     35     93

Grunow, Daniel Trophy Gewinner 14,4     32     32     29   (25)     93
   9Renner, Lucca Trophy Gewinner  7,4     31     26     34   (26)     91
  10Alefelder, Uwe Trophy Gewinner 14,8     32     27   (23)     30     89
  11Veauthier, Yannik Trophy Gewinner 13,9     31     21   (20)     34     86
  12Veeser, Ingrid Trophy Gewinner 16,6     31     30   (22)     23     84

Jaekel, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 16,6     32     27     25   (20)     84
  14Mintel, Carsten Trophy Gewinner 15,6     28     26   (19)     28     82

von Haacke, Julian Trophy Gewinner 17,7     30   (21)     27     25     82
Himme, Ralf Trophy Gewinner 12,9     28     26     28   (21)     82

  17May, Michael Trophy Gewinner 16,9   (22)     27     27     27     81
  18Heinelt, Otfried Trophy Gewinner 15,2     24     30   (24)     26     80

Kirsch, Edward Trophy Gewinner 12,9     26   (21)     30     24     80
  20Freier, Jan Trophy Gewinner 10,2     24     27     28   (23)     79
  21Franz, Otmar Trophy Gewinner  7,0     23     26     28   (22)     77
  22Linke, Barbara Elisabeth Trophy Gewinner 16,8     23     27   (20)     24     74
  23Volkheimer, Peter Trophy Gewinner 14,9     25     25     23   (20)     73
  24Wolf, Franz Trophy Gewinner 13,8     23   (17)     22     22     67
  25Dreier, Stefan Trophy Gewinner 17,1     23     20   (17)     21     64
  26Ambis, Norbert Trophy Gewinner 14,5     25     23     13     61
  27Burghardt, Manfred Trophy Gewinner 10,5   (14)     18     17     22     57
  28Görg, Peter Trophy Gewinner 13,1     22     28     50
  29Rademann, Sven Trophy Gewinner 14,4     22     25     47
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Trophy Gewinner - Netto ab 18,5

Pos.Name Club Hcp 07.11. 08.11. 10.11. 11.11. Total

   1Wächter, Björn Trophy Gewinner 27,2     30     44   (27)     37    111
   2Balling, Oliver Trophy Gewinner 25,3     29   (26)     30     41    100
   3Herb, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 23,4     30     35     34   (28)     99
   4Wassmuth, Tjark Trophy Gewinner 20,5   (27)     32     29     34     95

Yang, Xiaochen Trophy Gewinner 22,1   (26)     31     37     27     95
   6Sticht, Thilo Trophy Gewinner 22,5   (26)     27     33     31     91
   7Westerhoff, Adelheid Trophy Gewinner 23,9     30     31   (21)     29     90

Glindemann, Sabine Trophy Gewinner 29,6     31     31   (25)     28     90
   9Milbert, Margit Trophy Gewinner 24,7   (25)     26     33     29     88

Bange, Heidi Trophy Gewinner 23,8     30     31   (22)     27     88
  11Zeitler, Marcus Trophy Gewinner 23,0     32   (19)     22     30     84
  12Allendorf, Michael Trophy Gewinner 25,9     29     32   (15)     19     80
  13Klimek, Christiane Trophy Gewinner 19,3     27     26   (21)     26     79
  14Enning, Markus Trophy Gewinner 33,3     20   (19)     26     28     74
  15Kurzweil, Robert Joseph Trophy Gewinner 23,0     24     23   (17)     26     73
  16Feldhoff, Thomas Trophy Gewinner 18,9     24     23     24   (22)     71

Diekmann, Nina Trophy Gewinner 22,4     23     24     24   (20)     71
  18Krug, Annette Trophy Gewinner 35,0     20     21   (17)     28     69
  19Westermann, Paul Trophy Gewinner 28,0     20     16     36
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